ACADIA HEALTHCARE CORP INC.

ACADIA HEALTHCARE CORP INC.

ISIN:  US00404A1097

Overview

2024/04/29 22:00:00

Price
74.61 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.39% (1.02)

US00404A1097
ACHC

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

6,436 EUR
S&P 500

73.00 USD (100)
76.76 USD (100)
73.56 USD
74.82 USD
73.56 USD
73.59 USD
74.538504 USD
514,160
38,320,873.66
11,199

27.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

25.00

12.50

WKN: 00404A109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline
2024/04/26 2=

2024/04/26 )
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2024/04/03 ]

2024/03/26 g

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00404A1097&ID_NOTATION=54018123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e0c18b69061aefc9c22c430605ace3aa16f0fdc3c6756ceff7ec6ae5710b6cf&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b963561a75c7d3a12&time=1714548330&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6759927c019cb25e3fa1c135468668fb7c0bd0d12b0099b284ce4aad4f7b1a5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ede6ebc0ec2a96cbe&time=1714548330&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ce7fc2d6adb8ef4ecd71f000307a8cb3824285ba8228bef95bc4417bc89c323&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0284f6153aaa98136&time=1714548330&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28d8e39401361e12a2623b5b4707fed943898b6fd71902ea2cfa0752220da959&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=565e6366b4bcb126b&time=1714548330&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64900fbc0016887dc99b0c8b6890d27885564b01c076fff37346edd984aa15f0&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=304dc759ae0461052&time=1714548330&tool=RSC

ACADIA HEALTHCARE CORP INC.

Details
2024/04/29 22:00:00 Sy
Price
74.61 USD 87.50 i
Difference ©  1.39%(1.02) W l'u M
7500 e
General attributes . Jb \l “
ISIN US00404A1097 ‘l h
Symbol ACHC 62.50 .rrw \ r‘ {
Exchange Nasdaq 5“ 4 Mﬂ
Currency uUsD 50.00
Sector - rfh
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,436 EUR 3730 ||
Benchmark S&P 500 N"\\M ‘Mﬂ
25.00 |
Market data |
Bid (Bid size) 73.00 USD (100) 12.50 |
Ask (Ask size) 76.76 USD (100)
Open 73.56 USD 2020 2021 2022 2024
High 74.82 USD
Low 73.56 USD
Close (prev. day) 73.59 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 74.538504 USD
Volume (pcs) 514,160
Trading volume 38,320,873.66 Price data
Number of trades 11,199 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 72.70 USD (660,198)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 74.65 USD (591,234)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 79.01 USD (558,131)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 75.64 USD (562,948)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 87.77 USD (2024/02/27)
Perf (%) +3.58% +3.21% +21.49% YTD Low | date 69.46 USD (2024/04/18)
Perf (abs.) +2.58 +2.32 +13.20 52 Weeks High | date 87.77 USD (2024/02/27)
Beta 0.81 0.87 0.91 52 Weeks Low | date 66.49 USD (2023/10/06)
Volatility 24.85 28.14 31.70

All listings for ACADIA HEALTHCARE CORP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Stuttgart 2024/04/30 08:01 69.50 EUR 0.00 1

Nasdaq 2024/04/29 22:00 74.61 USD 38.32 11,199

Munich 2024/04/30 08:04 69.50 EUR 0.00 1

Frankfurt 2024/04/30 08:01 69.50 EUR 0.00 1

Duesseldorf  2024/04/30 08:12 69.00 EUR 0.00 1

Berlin 2024/04/30 08:07 70.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54018123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196419272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389571868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99110739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312041118

ACADIA HEALTHCARE CORP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

ACADIA

H EALTMHTCATRE

Contact Details
ACADIA HEALTHCARE CO. INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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